
NSSV
Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband e.V., Wilkenburgerstrasse 30, 30519 Hannover

Sommerpokal

Vorname Name Jhg. Verein S1 S2 GesamtPl.

LP Schüler w

Sina Nicoley 2006 NWDSB 95 87 1821

Jennifer Wingert 2006 NWDSB 86 89 1752

Lea Carolin Hadeler 2008 NWDSB 85 86 1713

Leonie Eichmann 2006 NWDSB 92 77 1694

Katharina Jakob 2007 NSSV 77 88 1655

Nika Khalfine 2008 NSSV 82 80 1626

Anna Isensee 2006 NSSV 81 80 1617

Leonie Eickhoff 2006 SV Südkampen 80 78 1588

Fiona Wichmann-Kühle 2007 SC Neuenhäusen 79 75 1549

Lea Malina Wessarges 2008 BSV Hänigsen 79 71 15010

Jaana Müller 2007 SC Neuenhäusen 81 69 15011

Ella Rüpke 2007 SV Südkampen 61 59 12012

Lisa Müller 2009 SC Neuenhäusen 50 69 11913

Johanna Müller 2008 SG Duderstadt 0 0 014
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NSSV
Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband e.V., Wilkenburgerstrasse 30, 30519 Hannover

Sommerpokal

Vorname Name Jhg. Verein S1 S2 GesamtPl.

LP Schüler m

Florian Opitz 2006 NWDSB 84 86 1701

Fiete Pohl 2006 NWDSB 86 84 1702

Maximilian Töpperwien 2006 NWDSB 78 91 1693

Jasper Tiedemann 2007 NWDSB 82 85 1674

Luc Finn Barmbold 2007 NWDSB 79 85 1645

Nils Ziegner 2006 SC Herrhausen 82 82 1646

Ben Nannemann 2006 NWDSB 80 82 1627

Luca Möller 2006 NSSV 80 80 1608

Justus Buchhop 2006 SV Südkampen 82 69 1519

Kilian Ehlers 2006 NSSV 75 74 14910

Jannes Fenken 2006 NWDSB 72 73 14511

Jannes Kaminski 2006 SV Südkampen 65 71 13612

Cedric Ehlers 2009 SV Südkampen 73 62 13513

Jonas Kindel 2008 BSV Hänigsen 63 69 13214

Marius Pretzsch 2006 NSSV 0 0 015
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NSSV
Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband e.V., Wilkenburgerstrasse 30, 30519 Hannover

Sommerpokal

Vorname Name Jhg. Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Vork. Fi.Pl.

LP Mehrkampf Schüler w

Sina Nicoley 2006 NWDSB 79 84 89 87 3391

Leonie Eichmann 2006 NWDSB 84 85 83 81 3332

Anna Isensee 2006 NSSV 82 82 85 79 3283

Katharina Jakob 2007 NSSV 77 76 88 86 3274

Lea Carolin Hadeler 2008 NWDSB 76 65 83 92 3165

Nika Khalfine 2008 NSSV 75 80 73 86 3146

Jaana Müller 2007 SC Neuenhäusen 60 66 74 81 2817

Fiona Wichmann-K 2007 SC Neuenhäusen 68 69 72 61 2708

Lea Malina Wessarges 2008 BSV Hänigsen 80 48 68 72 2689
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NSSV
Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband e.V., Wilkenburgerstrasse 30, 30519 Hannover

Sommerpokal

Vorname Name Jhg. Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Vork. Fi.Pl.

LP Mehrkampf Schüler m

Fiete Pohl 2006 NWDSB 84 83 93 87 3471

Luca Möller 2006 NSSV 81 76 92 91 3402

Sören Meinking 2007 NWDSB 87 79 87 79 3323

Jasper Tiedemann 2007 NWDSB 75 82 81 83 3214

Florian Opitz 2006 NWDSB 86 76 78 77 3175

Jannes Fenken 2006 NWDSB 76 71 76 84 3076

Luc Finn Barmbold 2007 NWDSB 72 66 86 82 3067

Ben Nannemann 2006 NWDSB 76 68 82 71 2978

Maximilian Töpperwien 2006 NWDSB 82 58 59 70 2699

Kilian Ehlers 2006 NSSV 54 59 72 65 25010

Jonas Kindel 2008 BSV Hänigsen 54 68 37 38 19711

Sören Meinking 2007 NWDSB 0 0 0 0 012

Marius Pretzsch 2006 NSSV 0 0 0 0 013
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NSSV
Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband e.V., Wilkenburgerstrasse 30, 30519 Hannover

Sommerpokal

Vorname Name Jhg. Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Vork. Fi.Pl.

LP Jun w

Jenny Merker 2002 SSB 91 91 94 90 92 96 554 0,001

Marieke Lehmann 2003 KSV Burgdorf 92 93 91 96 88 93 553 0,002

Sarah Tauermann 2001 NSSV 95 92 93 86 92 91 549 0,003

Sina Meinking 2002 NWDSB 87 86 88 93 94 91 539 0,004

Annelie Brandt 2001 NWDSB 86 90 89 87 88 89 529 0,005

Lena Löhmann 2003 NWDSB 84 88 90 89 79 89 519 0,006

Daria Kastens 2003 NWDSB 85 82 84 91 93 84 519 0,007

Christina Bruns 2001 SC Neuenhäusen 91 87 81 83 87 89 518 0,008

Nina Lüders 2002 NSSV 82 88 84 90 83 86 513 0,009

Aimee Hochstein 2003 NWDSB 80 82 89 86 83 79 499 0,0010

Kaya Zaacke 2003 KSV Burgdorf 73 70 75 80 81 76 455 0,0011

Alexandra Elvers 2000 SV Garßen 78 72 74 75 74 74 447 0,0012
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NSSV
Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband e.V., Wilkenburgerstrasse 30, 30519 Hannover

Sommerpokal

Vorname Name Jhg. Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Vork. Fi.Pl.

SP Jun w

Sarah Tauermann 2001 NSSV 93 94 94 89 92 94 556 0,001

Jenny Merker 2002 SSB 93 93 91 87 95 95 554 0,002

Annelie Brandt 2001 NWDSB 85 94 91 87 89 91 537 0,003

Daria Kastens 2003 NWDSB 85 79 88 84 85 87 508 0,004

Lena Löhmann 2003 NWDSB 75 73 83 94 85 93 503 0,005

Sina Meinking 2002 NWDSB 87 85 79 77 85 86 499 0,006

Nina Lüders 2002 NSSV 67 81 80 78 76 89 471 0,007

Aimee Hochstein 2003 NWDSB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,008
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NSSV
Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband e.V., Wilkenburgerstrasse 30, 30519 Hannover

Sommerpokal

Vorname Name Jhg. Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Vork. Fi.Pl.

SP Jun m

Jan Luca Karstedt 2000 NWDSB 94 94 96 96 96 94 570 0,001

Ian v.d. Osten-Fa 2003 SBN 97 90 87 96 95 94 559 0,002

Justus Plenge 2003 NWDSB 86 87 90 87 91 88 529 0,003
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NSSV
Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband e.V., Wilkenburgerstrasse 30, 30519 Hannover

Sommerpokal

Vorname Name Jhg. Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Vork. Fi.Pl.

SFP Jun m

Eric Liebrecht 2001 SBN 98 85 79 96 90 90 538 0,001

Ian v.d. Osten-Fa 2003 SBN 96 90 86 94 96 76 538 0,002

Justus Plenge 2003 NWDSB 89 81 71 0 0 0 241 0,003
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